800 - XIT Rodeo Qualifier

Summer Dash 2025
June 28 - 29, 2025

$2000 added, sponsored by United Supermarkets. The June 28-29 XIT qualifier race is an equal payout 4D open to all female contestants. For the top 18 runners that qualify
to run at the XIT Rodeo in Dalhart Texas August 7-9, 2025, that race is a straight pay (pays the fastest 6 places). Added money and purse money s split equally between the
equal payout 4D at Summer Dash and the straight-pay rodeo run at the XIT Rodeo.

Rank Time Draw Rider Horse Money  Pts
1D 15.324-15.823
XIT Rodeo Qualifier
1D-1st 15.324 Addie Davis Credit Me Valiant - $270.00
1D-2nd 15.357 Kelly Sparks One Dashing Episode r $221.00
1D-3rd 15.451 Jennifer Driver Bs Born Ta Cash - $164.00
1D-4th 15.458 Julie Marsh Hp Graceful Music - $106.00
1D-5th 15.478 Lacey Thorne Divine Miss Jo- $57.00
1D-6th 15.508 Danielle Irlbeck Streakinwinnsboro r
1D-7th 15.524 Brittany Pierson (111 ] Dash Diablo -
1D-8th 15.572 Berkley Waters Fabs Jetta Honor -
1D-9th 15.587 Sarah Long Lil Tufffr
1D-9th 15.587 Brittany Pierson @ Cf Dash N Dirty -
1D-11th 15.593 Addie Davis Vf Brava Stinson r
1D-12th 15.658 Jennifer Driver Bs Born Ta Cashr
1D-13th 15.661 Jennifer Driver @ Frenchmansdiscorose r
1D-14th 15.670 Berkley Waters Fling Me The Cash -
1D-15th 15.671 Berkley Waters Fling Me The Cash
1D-16th 15.679 Kalyn Hazen Starlight Starprizer
1D-17th 15.707 Shelby Rita Famousdoublebeduino r
1D-18th 15.713 Jordyn Williams Steal N Da Nitestars r
1D-19th 15.721 Katie Hill Hb -
1D-20th 15.752 Shelby Rita Famousdoublebeduino r



Rank

1D-21st

1D-22nd

1D-23rd

1D-24th

1D-25th

1D-26th

2D 15.824-16.323

Time

15.759

15.785

15.787

15.795

15.797

15.802

XIT Rodeo Qualifier

2D-1st

2D-2nd

2D-3rd

2D-4th

2D-4th

2D-6th

2D-7th

2D-8th

2D-9th

2D-10th

2D-11th

2D-12th

2D-13th

2D-14th

2D-15th

2D-16th

2D-17th

2D-18th

2D-19th

15.845

15.857

15.858

15.874

15.874

15.877

15.892

15.907

15.911

15.917

15918

15.935

15.945

15.954

15.964

15.965

15.983

15.995

16.016

Draw

Rider

Christine Atwell

Sage Gaillard

Shelby Rita

Jacee Spann

Brittany Pierson

Mary Smith

Jacie Stiles

Linda Dyson

Sarah Long

Linda Dyson

Raley Valdez

Janelle R Reetz

Alicia Karr

Jacie Stiles

Janelle R Reetz

Brinlee Gutierrez

Julie Marsh

Ashley Watson

Sage Gaillard

Cheyenne Koontz

Sabrina Devers

Addie Davis

Jacie Stiles

Ashley Ranieri

Leanne Gandy

Horse

Thc Lil Dot-

Special Sugar Frost -
Crazybeaminfrenchman
Ruby Tequilar

(112 ] Cf Dash N Dirty -

Phame Flit N Fizzezr

Hotrod -

@ Firewater Money Bess -
Lil Tufffr

@ Jetfire Three Bar Lur
Im Streakin Mc Steamy -

Dtf In Your Eye -

As Good Asdreams Get -
Sr Lori Darlinr

Swinging Royal Q-

Jacklyn -

Hp Graceful Music -

Alive N Bullynr

Special Sugar Frost -

Ms Kelly Dash r

Surprise r

Credit Me Valiant -

Hotrod r

Lil Bit O Famer

Famous N Proud r

Money

$270.00

$221.00

$164.00

$82.00

$82.00

Pts



Rank

2D-20th

2D-21st

2D-22nd

2D-22nd

2D-24th

2D-25th

2D-26th

2D-26th

2D-28th

2D-29th

2D-30th

2D-31st

2D-32nd

2D-33rd

2D-34th

2D-35th

2D-35th

2D-37th

2D-37th

2D-39th

2D-40th

2D-41st

2D-42nd

2D-43rd

2D-44th

2D-45th

2D-46th

Time

16.027

16.044

16.046

16.046

16.068

16.075

16.079

16.079

16.080

16.099

16.110

16.118

16.119

16.120

16.125

16.135

16.135

16.154

16.154

16.164

16.168

16.169

16.186

16.200

16.213

16.229

16.236

Draw

Rider

Mary Smith

Stephanie Spitz

Denise Miller

Shelby Rita

Raley Valdez

Madison Straub

Alicia Karr

Raley Valdez

Linda Dyson

Janelle R Reetz

Berkley Waters

Katie Hill

Cindy Jones

Cheyenne Koontz

Lacey Thorne

Jacie Stiles

Sabrina Devers

Jacie Stiles

Boston Hicks

Madi Turner

RaeLynn Dunlap

Karsyn Johnson

Karsyn Johnson

Josie Boggs

Degnan Boggs

Denise Campbell

Kabrie Giessel

Horse Money Pts

Phame Flit N Fizzez -
Savvy r

Rooster Oak Playboy r
Rosy Fortuner

Im Streakin Mc Steamy -
Mmm Wood B Streakin r
As Good Asdreams Get -
JLlor

(135 | Firewater Money Bess r
Swinging Royal Q-

Fabs Jetta Honor -

Hbr

Streakin N Famous r

Ms Kelly Dash r

Divine Miss Jo -

Sr Babys Cat -

Gotch Your Honor -

Sr Lori Darlinr

Big Rig -

Guyz Call Me Lucky r

Tjo Bullys Legacy -

Jm Streakin Millie r
Jm Streakin Millie -

Miss Dr Guy Bully -
Willywoods Cap -
Onetime Anytimer

Oaks Hot After Lynnr



Rank

2D-47th

2D-48th

2D-49th

2D-50th

2D-51st

2D-52nd

2D-53rd

2D-54th

2D-55th

2D-56th

2D-57th

2D-58th

3D 16.324-16.823

Time

16.240

16.242

16.243

16.249

16.261

16.263

16.264

16.265

16.269

16.270

16.271

16.306

XIT Rodeo Qualifier

3D-1st

3D-2nd

3D-3rd

3D-4th

3D-5th

3D-6th

3D-7th

3D-8th

3D-9th

3D-10th

3D-11th

3D-12th

3D-13th

16.327

16.339

16.349

16.352

16.357

16.382

16.401

16.425

16.432

16.441

16.457

16.466

16.478

Draw

Rider

Josie Boggs
LESLIE CAMBERN
Chloe Carlson
Jacee Spann
April Denny
LESLIE CAMBERN

Shelby Rita

Sonia Aguilera Castillo

Shelby Rita

Danielle Irlbeck

Madi Turner

Jamie Bunch

Denise Campbell

Megan Jauregui

Sabrina Devers

Danielle Irlbeck

Gillian Darcy

Sabrina Devers

Sabrina Devers

Leanne Gandy

Cindy Jones

Brinlee Gutierrez

Lauren Studstill

Shay Spitz

Riata Valdez

Horse

Miss Dr Guy Bully -

(132 ] French Delyas Dash -

Briscos Easy Rose r

Ruby Tequilar

Deucer

(132 ] French Delyas Dash -

Rosy Fortune

Thunder -
Crazybeaminfrenchmanr
It's Sho Timme-

Guyz Call Me Lucky r

Fishin For Extremes r

Onetime Anytimer
Shake Em Bubba r
Gotch Your Honor -

It's Sho Timmer

Eddie Stinson Maynes -
Surprise r

R R R Lane Ta Famer
Famous N Proud -
Streakin N Famous r
Jacklyn -

Dorothys Millions r
Quigley Down Under

Tcs Perks Of Famer

Money

$270.00

$221.00

$164.00

$106.00

$57.00



Rank

3D-14th

3D-15th

3D-16th

3D-17th

3D-18th

3D-19th

3D-20th

3D-21st

3D-22nd

3D-23rd

3D-24th

3D-25th

3D-26th

3D-27th

3D-28th

3D-29th

3D-30th

3D-31st

3D-32nd

3D-33rd

3D-34th

3D-34th

3D-36th

3D-37th

3D-38th

3D-39th

3D-40th

Time

16.481

16.482

16.491

16.535

16.544

16.545

16.556

16.567

16.600

16.615

16.629

16.631

16.647

16.651

16.666

16.668

16.704

16.737

16.741

16.744

16.760

16.760

16.772

16.774

16.789

16.790

16.814

Draw

Rider

Riata Valdez

RaeLynn Dunlap

Mikayla Bricker

Denise Miller

Ashley Ranieri

Degnan Boggs

Shay Spitz

Sabrina Devers

Kabrie Giessel

Chanel Green

Chloe Carlson

Shonee Allsworth

Chanel Green

Boston Hicks

Megan Jauregui

Jamie Bunch

Heather Noyes

Dionne Veazey

Denise Miller

Mikayla Bricker

Lexi Shedd

Megan Jauregui

Casey Lynn Dove

Stephanie Spitz

Tammie Goldston

Kelsay Byrd

Jacie Stiles

Horse
Tcs Perks Of Fame r
Tm lllusive r

Playgirls R Famous r

Rooster Oak Playboy -
Lil Bit O Fame -
Willywoods Cap -
Penny -

Bama Gurl -

Oaks Hot After Lynn -
Streak N Xpress -
Briscos Easy Rose r
Riverr

Streak N Xpress

Big Rigr

Shake Em Bubba r
Fishin For Extremes r
Hotshot -

Pink Pepinicr

Pacor

Playgirls R Famous r

One Spark To Ignite r

Kb Famous Cat-

Cloverleaf Coronar
Cha Char

Ftf Clasic Guy r
Daredevil Blaise r

Sr Babys Cat -

Money

Pts



Rank

4D 16.824 to end

Time

XIT Rodeo Qualifier

4D-1st

4D-2nd

4D-3rd

4D-4th

4D-5th

4D-6th

4D-7th

4D-8th

4D-9th

4D-10th

4D-11th

4D-12th

4D-13th

4D-14th

4D-15th

4D-16th

4D-17th

4D-18th

4D-19th

4D-20th

4D-21st

4D-22nd

4D-23rd

4D-24th

4D-25th

16.825

16.830

16.831

16.850

16.865

16.889

16.905

16.914

16.930

16.946

17.006

17.012

17.027

17.034

17.035

17.055

17.063

17.087

17.115

17.117

17.124

17.129

17.189

17.193

17.219

Draw

Rider

Nicky Dole
Tammie Goldston
Tatum Lueb
Megan Jauregui
Gillian Darcy
Janelle R Reetz
RaeLynn Dunlap
Sabrina Devers
Sonia Aguilera Castillo
RaelLynn Dunlap
Tammie Goldston
Sabrina Devers
Shonee Allsworth
Shonee Allsworth
Talara Brown
Kelsay Byrd
Denise Miller
Jaymi Harris
Lauren Studstill
Gillian Darcy
Stephanie Spitz
Krystal Coenen
Kalyn Hazen

Lexi Shedd

Renae Moreau

Horse

Mo Money Hunny r
Ftf Sakem Can Man -
Ronar

Kb Famous Cat-
Flit Miss Rebar

Dtf In Your Eye -

Tm lllusive r

R R R Lane Ta Famer
Thunderr

Tjo Bullys Legacy r
Ftf Sakem Can Man-
Bama Gurl -

Stevier

Riverr

Famous Pearl Gun-
Daredevil Blaise r
Pacor

Famous Hurricaner
Slicks Double Money -
Flit Miss Reba r

Cha Cha-

Crown B Dashin Firer
Starlight Starprize r
One Spark To Ignite -

Betchamakemefamous -

Money

$270.00

$221.00

$164.00

$106.00

$57.00

Pts



Rank Time

4D-26th 17.234
4D-27th 17.272
4D-28th 17.274
4D-29th 17.282
4D-30th 18.046
4D-31st 18.113

4D-32nd 18.191
4D-33rd 100.000
4D-33rd 100.000
39 No Times

15.854 No Time

20.182 No Time

20.441 No Time

20.450 No Time

20.804 No Time

20.807 No Time

20.925 No Time

20.946 No Time

21.010 No Time

21.040 No Time

21.169 No Time

21.200 No Time

21.208 No Time

21.312 No Time

21.372 No Time

21.392 No Time

21.505 No Time

Draw

Rider

Krystal Coenen
Krystal Coenen
Dionne Veazey
Shonee Allsworth
Tammie Goldston
Shay Spitz

Taylor King

Dawn Brewer

Dawn Brewer

Raley Valdez
Brittany Pierson
Kelly Sparks
Jennifer Driver
Christine Atwell
Addie Davis
Ashley Watson
Shay Spitz
Lauren Studstill
Casey Lynn Dove
Krista Irlbeck
Jennifer Driver
Madison Straub
Gillian Darcy
IvoryAnn Crawford
Stephanie Spitz

IvoryAnn Crawford

Horse

Crown B Dashin Firer
Slick Cindy r

Pink Pepinicr

Stevier

Ftf Clasic Guy r
Penny r

Buck Nasty Guy r
Take A Shot On Mer

Take A Shot On Me -

One Dashing Episode r

Dlc Drivinginthedark r

Thc Lil Dot -

Vf Brava Stinson r
Alive N Bullyn -
Quigley Down Under
Dorothys Millions -

Gl French Drifterr

Ki Am Calienter

(121 ] Maybfamous
Mmm Wood B Streakin -
Eddie Stinson Maynes -
Shot O Stolir

Savvy r

Shot O Stoli -

Money

Pts



Rank

Time

21.565 No Time

21.570 No Time

21.583 No Time

21.743 No Time

21.800 No Time

21.853 No Time

21.913 No Time

22.640 No Time

23.485 No Time

25.667 No Time

25.886 No Time

26.166 No Time

28.003 No Time

29.382 No Time

100.000 No Time

100.000 No Time

100.000 No Time

100.000 No Time

100.000 No Time

100.000 No Time

105.000 No Time

No-Time

Draw

Rider

Krista Irlbeck
Jessica Frost
Creedence Crow
Krista Irlbeck
Jaymi Harris
April Denny
Tatum Lueb
Renae Moreau
Casey Lynn Dove
Jennifer Driver
Casey Lynn Dove
Jessica Frost
Taylor King
Kaily Richardson
Linda Dyson
Jennifer Driver
Heather Noyes
Talara Brown
Krystal Coenen
Jennifer Driver
Nicky Dole

Brinlee Gutierrez

Horse

Slick And Famous -

@ Legen Waitforit Dary r
Vanila Icee r

Ki Am Calienter

Famous Hurricaner

Deuce

Ronar
Betchamakemefamous -
Cloverleaf Coronar

Dlc Drivinginthedark r
Gl French Drifterr

@ Legen Waitforit Dary -
Buck Nasty Guy r

Girls Like You r

(133 ] Jetfire Three Bar Lu-
(121 ] Maybfamous
Hotshot -

Determined To Fame -

Slick Cindy -

@ Frenchmansdiscorose r
Mo Money Hunny r

Jacklyn r

© 2025, SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read ourprivacy statement and understand the benefits of ourterms of use.

Money

Pts
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