800 - XIT Rodeo Qualifier

Summer Dash 2025 June 28 - 29, 2025

\$2000 added, sponsored by United Supermarkets. The June 28-29 XIT qualifier race is an equal payout 4D open to all female contestants. For the top 18 runners that qualify to run at the XIT Rodeo in Dalhart Texas August 7-9, 2025, that race is a straight pay (pays the fastest 6 places). Added money and purse money is split equally between the equal payout 4D at Summer Dash and the straight-pay rodeo run at the XIT Rodeo.

Run 197 of 197

Rank	Time Dr	aw Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
1D 15.324-15 XIT Rodeo (
1D-1st	15.324	Addie Davis	100 Credit Me Valiant r	\$270.00	
1D-2nd	15.357	Kelly Sparks	One Dashing Episode r	\$221.00	
1D-3rd	15.451	Jennifer Driver	Bs Born Ta Cash r	\$164.00	
1D-4th	15.458	Julie Marsh	Hp Graceful Music r	\$106.00	
1D-5th	15.478	Lacey Thorne	130 Divine Miss Jo r	\$57.00	
1D-6th	15.508	Danielle Irlbeck	Streakinwinnsboro r		
1D-7th	15.524	Brittany Pierson	111 Dash Diablo r		
1D-8th	15.572	Berkley Waters	Fabs Jetta Honor r		
1D-9th	15.587	Sarah Long	Lil Tufff [,]		
1D-9th	15.587	Brittany Pierson	112 Cf Dash N Dirty r		
1D-11th	15.593	Addie Davis	101 Vf Brava Stinson r		
1D-12th	15.658	Jennifer Driver	Bs Born Ta Cash r		
1D-13th	15.661	Jennifer Driver	122 Frenchmansdiscorose r		
1D-14th	15.670	Berkley Waters	Fling Me The Cash r		
1D-15th	15.671	Berkley Waters	Fling Me The Cash r		
1D-16th	15.679	Kalyn Hazen	Starlight Starprize r		
1D-17th	15.707	Shelby Rita	Famous double beduino r		
1D-18th	15.713	Jordyn Williams	124 Steal N Da Nitestars r		
1D-19th	15.721	Katie Hill	Hb ^r		
1D-20th	15.752	Shelby Rita	Famous double beduino r		

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money Pts
1D-21st	15.759		Christine Atwell	Thc Lil Dot r	
1D-22nd	15.785		Sage Gaillard	Special Sugar Frost r	
1D-23rd	15.787		Shelby Rita	Crazybeaminfrenchman r	
1D-24th	15.795		Jacee Spann	Ruby Tequila ^r	
1D-25th	15.797		Brittany Pierson	112 Cf Dash N Dirty r	
1D-26th	15.802		Mary Smith	Phame Flit N Fizzez r	
2D 15.824-16. XIT Rodeo Qu					
2D-1st	15.845		Jacie Stiles	Hotrod r	\$270.00
2D-2nd	15.857		Linda Dyson	135 Firewater Money Bess r	\$221.00
2D-3rd	15.858		Sarah Long	Lil Tufff ^r	\$164.00
2D-4th	15.874		Linda Dyson	133 Jetfire Three Bar Lu r	\$82.00
2D-4th	15.874		Raley Valdez	Im Streakin Mc Steamy r	\$82.00
2D-6th	15.877		Janelle R Reetz	Dtf In Your Eye r	
2D-7th	15.892		Alicia Karr	102 As Good Asdreams Get r	
2D-8th	15.907		Jacie Stiles	Sr Lori Darlin r	
2D-9th	15.911		Janelle R Reetz	Swinging Royal Q r	
2D-10th	15.917		Brinlee Gutierrez	Jacklyn ^r	
2D-11th	15.918		Julie Marsh	Hp Graceful Music r	
2D-12th	15.935		Ashley Watson	Alive N Bullyn r	
2D-13th	15.945		Sage Gaillard	Special Sugar Frost r	
2D-14th	15.954		Cheyenne Koontz	Ms Kelly Dash ^r	
2D-15th	15.964		Sabrina Devers	Surprise r	
2D-16th	15.965		Addie Davis	100 Credit Me Valiant r	
2D-17th	15.983		Jacie Stiles	Hotrod ^r	
2D-18th	15.995		Ashley Ranieri	104 Lil Bit O Fame r	
2D-19th	16.016		Leanne Gandy	Famous N Proud r	

	Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
	2D-20th	16.027		Mary Smith	Phame Flit N Fizzez r		
	2D-21st	16.044		Stephanie Spitz	Savvy ^r		
	2D-22nd	16.046		Denise Miller	Rooster Oak Playboy ^r		
	2D-22nd	16.046		Shelby Rita	Rosy Fortune r		
	2D-24th	16.068		Raley Valdez	Im Streakin Mc Steamy r		
	2D-25th	16.075		Madison Straub	Mmm Wood B Streakin r		
	2D-26th	16.079		Alicia Karr	102 As Good Asdreams Get r		
	2D-26th	16.079		Raley Valdez	J Lo r		
	2D-28th	16.080		Linda Dyson	135 Firewater Money Bess r		
	2D-29th	16.099		Janelle R Reetz	Swinging Royal Q r		
	2D-30th	16.110		Berkley Waters	Fabs Jetta Honor r		
	2D-31st	16.118		Katie Hill	Hb ^r		
	2D-32nd	16.119		Cindy Jones	Streakin N Famous r		
	2D-33rd	16.120		Cheyenne Koontz	Ms Kelly Dash r		
	2D-34th	16.125		Lacey Thorne	130 Divine Miss Jo r		
	2D-35th	16.135		Jacie Stiles	Sr Babys Cat ^r		
	2D-35th	16.135		Sabrina Devers	Gotch Your Honor r		
	2D-37th	16.154		Jacie Stiles	Sr Lori Darlin ^r		
	2D-37th	16.154		Boston Hicks	Big Rig ^r		
	2D-39th	16.164		Madi Turner	Guyz Call Me Lucky r		
_	2D-40th	16.168		RaeLynn Dunlap	Tjo Bullys Legacy ^r		
_	2D-41st	16.169		Karsyn Johnson	128 Jm Streakin Millie r		
	2D-42nd	16.186		Karsyn Johnson	128 Jm Streakin Millie r		
	2D-43rd	16.200		Josie Boggs	Miss Dr Guy Bully r		
	2D-44th	16.213		Degnan Boggs	Willywoods Cap r		
	2D-45th	16.229		Denise Campbell	Onetime Anytime r		
	2D-46th	16.236		Kabrie Giessel	Oaks Hot After Lynn r		

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
2D-47th	16.240		Josie Boggs	Miss Dr Guy Bully r		
2D-48th	16.242		LESLIE CAMBERN	132 French Delyas Dash r		
2D-49th	16.243		Chloe Carlson	Briscos Easy Rose r		
2D-50th	16.249		Jacee Spann	Ruby Tequila ^r		
2D-51st	16.261		April Denny	Deuce r		
2D-52nd	16.263		LESLIE CAMBERN	132 French Delyas Dash r		
2D-53rd	16.264		Shelby Rita	Rosy Fortune r		
2D-54th	16.265		Sonia Aguilera Castillo	Thunder r		
2D-55th	16.269		Shelby Rita	Crazybeaminfrenchman r		
2D-56th	16.270		Danielle Irlbeck	It's Sho Timme r		
2D-57th	16.271		Madi Turner	Guyz Call Me Lucky ^r		
2D-58th	16.306		Jamie Bunch	Fishin For Extremes r		
3D 16.324-16 XIT Rodeo Qu						
3D-1st	16.327		Denise Campbell	Onetime Anytime r	\$270.00	
3D-2nd	16.339		Megan Jauregui	138 Shake Em Bubba r	\$221.00	
3D-3rd	16.349		Sabrina Devers	Gotch Your Honor r	\$164.00	
3D-4th	16.352		Danielle Irlbeck	It's Sho Timme r	\$106.00	
3D-5th	16.357		Gillian Darcy	Eddie Stinson Maynes r	\$57.00	
3D-6th	16.382		Sabrina Devers	Surprise r		
3D-7th	16.401		Sabrina Devers	R R R Lane Ta Fame r		
3D-8th	16.425		Leanne Gandy	Famous N Proud r		
3D-9th	16.432		Cindy Jones	Streakin N Famous r		
3D-10th	16.441		Brinlee Gutierrez	Jacklyn ^r		
3D-11th	16.457		Lauren Studstill	Dorothys Millions r		
3D-12th	16.466		Shay Spitz	Quigley Down Under		
3D-13th	16.478		Riata Valdez	Tcs Perks Of Fame r		

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
3D-14th	16.481		Riata Valdez	Tcs Perks Of Fame		
3D-15th	16.482		RaeLynn Dunlap	Tm Illusive r		
3D-16th	16.491		Mikayla Bricker	139 Playgirls R Famous r		
3D-17th	16.535		Denise Miller	Rooster Oak Playboy r		
3D-18th	16.544		Ashley Ranieri	104 Lil Bit O Fame r		
3D-19th	16.545		Degnan Boggs	Willywoods Cap ^r		
3D-20th	16.556		Shay Spitz	Penny ^r		
3D-21st	16.567		Sabrina Devers	Bama Gurl r		
3D-22nd	16.600		Kabrie Giessel	Oaks Hot After Lynn r		
3D-23rd	16.615		Chanel Green	Streak N Xpress r		
3D-24th	16.629		Chloe Carlson	Briscos Easy Rose r		
3D-25th	16.631		Shonee Allsworth	River r		
3D-26th	16.647		Chanel Green	Streak N Xpress r		
3D-27th	16.651		Boston Hicks	Big Rig ^r		
3D-28th	16.666		Megan Jauregui	138 Shake Em Bubba r		
3D-29th	16.668		Jamie Bunch	Fishin For Extremes r		
3D-30th	16.704		Heather Noyes	Hotshot r		
3D-31st	16.737		Dionne Veazey	Pink Pepinic ^r		
3D-32nd	16.741		Denise Miller	Paco r		
3D-33rd	16.744		Mikayla Bricker	139 Playgirls R Famous r		
3D-34th	16.760		Lexi Shedd	One Spark To Ignite r		
3D-34th	16.760		Megan Jauregui	137 Kb Famous Cat r		
3D-36th	16.772		Casey Lynn Dove	Cloverleaf Corona r		
3D-37th	16.774		Stephanie Spitz	Cha Cha r		
3D-38th	16.789		Tammie Goldston	Ftf Clasic Guy r		
3D-39th	16.790		Kelsay Byrd	Daredevil Blaise r		
3D-40th	16.814		Jacie Stiles	Sr Babys Cat ^r		

Rank	Time Dra	w Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
4D 16.824 to XIT Rodeo Q					
4D-1st	16.825	Nicky Dole	Mo Money Hunny ^r	\$270.00	
4D-2nd	16.830	Tammie Goldston	Ftf Sakem Can Man r	\$221.00	
4D-3rd	16.831	Tatum Lueb	Rona r	\$164.00	
4D-4th	16.850	Megan Jauregui	137 Kb Famous Cat r	\$106.00	
4D-5th	16.865	Gillian Darcy	Flit Miss Rebar	\$57.00	
4D-6th	16.889	Janelle R Reetz	Dtf In Your Eye r		
4D-7th	16.905	RaeLynn Dunlap	Tm Illusive r		
4D-8th	16.914	Sabrina Devers	R R R Lane Ta Fame r		
4D-9th	16.930	Sonia Aguilera Castillo	Thunder r		
4D-10th	16.946	RaeLynn Dunlap	Tjo Bullys Legacy ^r		
4D-11th	17.006	Tammie Goldston	Ftf Sakem Can Man r		
4D-12th	17.012	Sabrina Devers	Bama Gurl r		
4D-13th	17.027	Shonee Allsworth	Stevie ^r		
4D-14th	17.034	Shonee Allsworth	River r		
4D-15th	17.035	Talara Brown	Famous Pearl Gun r		
4D-16th	17.055	Kelsay Byrd	Daredevil Blaise r		
4D-17th	17.063	Denise Miller	Paco r		
4D-18th	17.087	Jaymi Harris	Famous Hurricane ^r		
4D-19th	17.115	Lauren Studstill	Slicks Double Money r		
4D-20th	17.117	Gillian Darcy	Flit Miss Rebar		
4D-21st	17.124	Stephanie Spitz	Cha Cha r		
4D-22nd	17.129	Krystal Coenen	Crown B Dashin Fire r		
4D-23rd	17.189	Kalyn Hazen	Starlight Starprize r		
4D-24th	17.193	Lexi Shedd	One Spark To Ignite r		
4D-25th	17.219	Renae Moreau	Betchamakemefamous ^r		

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
4D-26th	17.234		Krystal Coenen	Crown B Dashin Fire r		
4D-27th	17.272		Krystal Coenen	Slick Cindy ^r		
4D-28th	17.274		Dionne Veazey	Pink Pepinic r		
4D-29th	17.282		Shonee Allsworth	Stevie ^r		
4D-30th	18.046		Tammie Goldston	Ftf Clasic Guy r		
4D-31st	18.113		Shay Spitz	Penny ^r		
4D-32nd	18.191		Taylor King	Buck Nasty Guy r		
4D-33rd	100.000		Dawn Brewer	Take A Shot On Me r		
4D-33rd	100.000		Dawn Brewer	Take A Shot On Me r		
39 No Tin	nes					
	15.854 No Time		Raley Valdez	J Lo r		
	20.182 No Time		Brittany Pierson	111 Dash Diablo r		
	20.441 No Time		Kelly Sparks	One Dashing Episode r		
	20.450 No Time		Jennifer Driver	120 Dlc Drivinginthedark r		
	20.804 No Time		Christine Atwell	Thc Lil Dot r		
	20.807 No Time		Addie Davis	101 Vf Brava Stinson r		
	20.925 No Time		Ashley Watson	Alive N Bullyn r		
	20.946 No Time		Shay Spitz	Quigley Down Under		
	21.010 No Time		Lauren Studstill	Dorothys Millions r		
	21.040 No Time		Casey Lynn Dove	Gl French Drifter r		
	21.169 No Time		Krista Irlbeck	Ki Am Caliente r		
	21.200 No Time		Jennifer Driver	121 Maybfamous r		
	21.208 No Time		Madison Straub	Mmm Wood B Streakin r		
	21.312 No Time		Gillian Darcy	Eddie Stinson Maynes r		
	21.372 No Time		IvoryAnn Crawford	Shot O Stoli r		
	21.392 No Time		Stephanie Spitz	Savvy ^r		
	21.505 No Time		IvoryAnn Crawford	Shot O Stoli r		

капк	Time Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
21.565 No	Time	Krista Irlbeck	Slick And Famous r		
21.570 No	Time	Jessica Frost	123 Legen Waitforit Dary r		
21.583 No	Time	Creedence Crow	Vanila Icee r		
21.743 No	Time	Krista Irlbeck	Ki Am Caliente r		
21.800 No	Time	Jaymi Harris	Famous Hurricane r		
21.853 No	Time	April Denny	Deuce r		
21.913 No	Time	Tatum Lueb	Rona r		
22.640 No	Time	Renae Moreau	Betchamakemefamous r		
23.485 No	Time	Casey Lynn Dove	Cloverleaf Corona r		
25.667 No	Time	Jennifer Driver	120 Dlc Drivinginthedark r		
25.886 No	Time	Casey Lynn Dove	Gl French Drifter r		
26.166 No	Time	Jessica Frost	123 Legen Waitforit Dary r		
28.003 No	Time	Taylor King	Buck Nasty Guy r		
29.382 No	Time	Kaily Richardson	Girls Like You ^r		
100.000 No	Time	Linda Dyson	133 Jetfire Three Bar Lu r		
100.000 No	Time	Jennifer Driver	121 Maybfamous ^r		
100.000 No	Time	Heather Noyes	Hotshot ^r		
100.000 No	Time	Talara Brown	Determined To Fame r		
100.000 No	Time	Krystal Coenen	Slick Cindy r		
100.000 No	Time	Jennifer Driver	122 Frenchmansdiscorose r		
105.000 No	Time	Nicky Dole	Mo Money Hunny r		
No-	Time	Brinlee Gutierrez	Jacklyn ^r		

Horse

Money

Pts

Rank

Time

Rider

Draw